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WSOF-19: Contents List for
#8003 Starter Kit

Welcome to Families Anonymous™!

Thank you for requesting FA's Starter Kit (#8003), which contains the basic materials needed
to start a new FA™ group. Groups may choose from two options—Option #1 and Option #2,
as described below—depending on their preference.

OPTION #1

By selecting Option #1, you are choosing (or have chosen):

(a) to receive all the Starter Kit items in printed form, for free, and

(b) to pay the shipping cost yourself.

The Starter Kit items that are included, in printed form, in the Option #1 package are:

WSOF-19
#1004
#7001
WSOF-02
WSOF-04
WSOF-05
WSOF-05I
WSOF-14
WSOF-18
WSOF-23
WSOF-23I
#5003
#5003V
#5008
#5009
#5011
#6001
#8004

This Letter

The Twelve Steps of FA

Meeting Announcement Poster

Contents List for #8001 Full Literature Pack (formerly New Group Pack)
Literature Catalog

Literature Order Form

Literature Order Form Instructions

Group Secretary’s Handbook

Secretary’s & Treasurer’s Meeting Record

New Group Registration Form

New Group Registration Instructions

Suggested Meeting Format with Basic Readings

Suggested Meeting Format with Basic Readings for Virtual Meetings
Anonymity (table tent)

Crosstalk (table tent)

Growing Your FA Group: A Tip List for New and Established Groups
Letter to the Newcomer

Starting a New FA Group

[continued on the next page]



OPTION #2

By selecting Option #2, you are choosing (or have chosen):
(a) to receive three of the Starter Kit items in printed form, for free, and
(b) to download the rest of the items yourself from the FA website, and

(c) to notincur any shipping charge. (Shipping is paid by the WSO.)

The Starter Kit items that are included, in printed form, in the Option #2 package are:

WSOF-19 This Letter

#1004 The Twelve Steps of FA [a 32-page booklet containing an in-depth
explanation of FA’s Twelve Steps]

#7001 Meeting Announcement Poster

To download the rest of the Starter Kit items from the FA website, go to
www.familiesanonymous.org, place your cursor over the “Meetings” drop-down menu,
and click on “Starting a New Group.” Then, under the section titled “#8003 Starter Kit,”
select and download each of the following:

WSOF-02 Contents List for #8001 Full Literature Pack (formerly New Group Pack)
WSOF-04 Literature Catalog

WSOF-05 Literature Order Form

WSOF-051 Literature Order Form Instructions

WSOF-14 Group Secretary’s Handbook

WSOF-18 Secretary’s & Treasurer’s Meeting Record

WSOF-23 New Group Registration Form

WSOF-231 New Group Registration Instructions

#5003 Suggested Meeting Format with Basic Readings

#5003V Suggested Meeting Format with Basic Readings for Virtual Meetings
#5008 Anonymity (table tent)

#5009 Crosstalk (table tent)

#5011 Growing Your FA Group: A Tip List for New and Established Groups
#6001 Letter to the Newcomer

#8004 Starting a New FA Group

Please let us know if you have any questions. We look forward to hearing from you and
helping in any way we can.

Yours in service,
The World Service Board of Families Anonymous

Families Anonymous, Inc. » 701 Lee Street, Suite 670, Des Plaines, IL 60016
(847) 294-5877 o fax (847) 294-5837  (800) 736-9805 [USA only]
www.FamiliesAnonymous.org ¢ email: famanon@FamiliesAnonymous.org
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